

rITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 37/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2871/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 28/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Surya Prasad Misra, AG

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kuma, Adv.

Mr. Y.R. Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Rina Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Kishore,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fee Structure Committee and Policy Planning Body
to continue for the academic year 2017 -2018, as
agreed.

I.A. for Direction stands disposed of
accordingly.

(NEELAM GULATI)

COURT MASTER (TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)

COURT MASTER